Al Rafhi Bank ¢asaail capemn

Payment schedule Slaudt Jyas
Contract Number 52436965 | 52436965 Bl a8,
Contract Date 01/05/2024 | 01/05/2024 al) o )
Customer Name atall allne aeal ise | oAl dlllye dasd lize et asf
Branch [Al-Rashdiyah], 60300 | [Al-Rashdiyah], 60300 gl
Finance Amount (SAR) 67.550,00 | 67.550,00 (Ju ) dasailt e
Profit Amount (SAR) 61.119,02 | 61.119,02 (J ) mlt e
Total Finance Amount (SAR) 128.669,02 | 128.669,02 () Japath anl gl
Total Amount Payable (SAR) 128.669,02 | 128.669,02 e Jalid) (Jh) g s pludli Naa)
(Including fee and charges) (p st
Management fees (SAR) 0,00 | 0,00 (b Ayt p gl
Tadawul Transfer Fee (SAR) [(AY5) JSPIE- PV [FITPES PYW)
Trading Profit (Part of Total Amount AN (g il £ 2 sA ) (AT )
Payable taken up front) qam)
Term Finance (%) 6,680 % | 6,680 % (%) gl Al
?jz;wual percentage rate (APR Rate) 6,893 % | 6,893 % (%) o6 sind) Bl Jina
Number of installments 261 | 261 LYt aae
Calendar Sl p @l [ padall oy g el
First Installment Amount (SAR) 402,05 | 402,05 (Juo) ¥ dasil ploa
First Installment Due Date 27/05/2024 | 27/05/2024 L 5l Bl f0 )5
Last Instaltment Amount (SAR) 483,41 | 48341 (e Y ol alaa
Last Instaliment Due Date 27/01/2046 | 27/01/2046 Lol AT liatial g 5

Al 2y )0 s Lol alye Judt oty B st fo s Jawill 58 )
Deduction date Status Installment Amount Principal Profit Due Date No. installment

26/05/2024 67.523,99 402,05 26,01 376,04 27/05/2024 1

NOT DUE 67.497,83 402,05 26,16 375,89 27/06/2024 2

NOT DUE 67.471,53 402,05 26,30 375,75 27/07/2024 3

NOT DUE 67.445,08 402,05 26,45 375,60 27/08/2024 4

NOT DUE 67.418,48 402,05 26,60 375,45 27/09/2024 5

NOT DUE 67.391,74 402,05 26,74 375,31 27/10/2024 6

NOT DUE 67.364,85 402,05 26,89 375,16 27/11/2024 7

NOT DUE 67.337,81 402,05 27,04 375,01 27/12/2024 8

NOT DUE 67.310,62 402,05 27,19 374,86 27/01/2025 9

NOT DUE 67.283,27 402,05 27,35 374,70 27102/2025 10

NOT DUE 67.255,77 402,05 27,50 374,55 27/03/2025 1

NOT DUE 67.228,12 402,05 27,65 374,40 27/04/2025 12

NOT DUE 67.200,32 402,05 27,80 374,25 27/05/2025 13

NOT DUE 67.172,36 402,05 27,96 374,09 27/06/2025 14
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Al Rajhi Bank ¢nanhl (9

Slaudl s Lot ahia Jull el Mt Glisiu¥) i Jawill o3
Deduction date Status Installment Amount Principal Profit Due Date No. instaliment
NOT DUE 67.144,25 402,05 28,11 373,94 27/07/2025 15
NOT DUE 67.115,98 402,05 28,27 373,78 27/08/2025 16
NOT DUE 67.087,55 402,05 28,43 373,62 27109/2025 17
NOT DUE 67.058,96 402,05 28,59 373,46 27/10/2025 18
NOT DUE 67.030,21 402,05 28,75 373,30 27/11/2025 19
NOT DUE 67.001,30 402,05 28,91 373,14 2711212025 20
NOT DUE 66.972,23 402,05 29,07 372,98 27101/2026 21
NOT DUE 66.943,00 402,05 29,23 372,82 27/02/2026 22
NOT DUE 66.913,61 402,05 29,39 372,66 27/03/2026 23
NOT DUE 66.884,05 402,05 29,56 372,49 27/04/2026 24
NOT DUE 66.854,33 402,05 29,72 372,33 27/05/2026 25
NOT DUE 66.824,44 402,05 29,89 372,16 27/06/2026 26
NOT DUE 66.794,39 402,05 30,05 372,00 27107/2026 27
NOT DUE 66.764,17 402,05 30,22 371,83 27/08/2026 28
NOT DUE 66.733,78 402,05 30,39 371,66 27/09/2026 29
NOT DUE 66.703,22 402,05 30,56 371,49 27/10/2026 30
NOT DUE 66.672,49 402,05 30,73 371,32 27/11/2026 3
NOT DUE 66.641,59 402,05 30,90 371,15 27/12/2026 32
NOT DUE 66.610,52 402,05 31,07 370,98 27/01/2027 33
NOT DUE 66.579,28 402,05 31,24 370,81 27/02/2027 34
NOT DUE 66.547,86 402,05 31,42 370,63 27/03/2027 35
NOT DUE 66.516,27 402,05 31,59 370,46 27/04/2027 36
NOT DUE 66.484,50 402,05 31,77 370,28 27/05/2027 37
NOT DUE 66.452,56 402,05 31,94 370,11 27/06/2027 38
NOT DUE 66.420,44 402,05 32,12 369,93 27/07/2027 3g
NOT DUE 66.388,14 402,05 32,30 369,75 27/08/2027 40
NOT DUE 66.355,66 402,05 32,48 369,57 27/09/2027 41
NOT DUE 66.323,00 402,05 32,66 369,39 27110/2027 42
NOT DUE 66.290,16 402,05 32,84 369,21 27/11/2027 43
NOT DUE 66,267.13 402,05 33,03 369,02 27/12/2027 44
NOT DUE 66.223,92 402,05 33,21 368,84 27/01/2028 45
NOT DUE 65.939,52 653,06 284,40 368,66 27102/2028 46
NOT DUE 65.653,53 653,06 285,99 367,07 27/03/2028 47
NOT DUE 65.365,95 653,06 287,58 365,48 27/04/2028 48
NOT DUE 65.076,77 653,06 289,18 363,88 27/05/2028 49
NOT DUE 64.785,98 653,06 290,79 362,27 27/06/2028 50
NOT DUE 64.493,57 653,06 292,41 360,65 27/07/2028 51
NOT DUE 64.199,53 653,06 294,04 359,02 27/08/2028 52
NOT DUE 63.903,86 653,06 295,67 357,39 27/09/2028 53
NOT DUE 63.606,54 653,06 297,32 355,74 27/10/2028 54
NOT DUE 63.307,57 653,06 298,97 354,09 27/11/2028 55
NOT DUE 63.006,93 653,06 300,64 352,42 27112/2028 56
NOT DUE 62.704,62 653,06 302,31 350,75 27/01/2029 57
NOT DUE 62.400,62 653,06 304,00 349,06 27/02/2029 . 58
NOT DUE 62.094,93 653,06 305,69 347,37 27/03/2029 59
NOT DUE 61.787,54 653,06 307,39 345,67 27/04/2029 60
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Al Kajhi Bank ¢naoidl woeme

Saaall i FUPN Lot il Judt M SUaia¥t & 3 Lailt 48
Deduction date Status Instaliment Amount Principal Profit Due Date No. installment
NOT DUE 61.478,44 653,06 309,10 343,96 27/05/2029 61
NOT DUE 61.167,62 653,06 310,82 342,24 27106/2029 62
NOT DUE 60.855,07 653,06 312,55 340,51 27/07/2029 63
NOT DUE 60.540,78 653,06 314,29 338,77 27/08/2029 64
NOT DUE 60.224,74 653,06 316,04 337,02 27/09/2029 65
NOT DUE 59.906,94 653,06 317,80 335,26 27/10/2029 66
NOT DUE 59.587,37 653,06 319,57 333,49 27111/2029 67
NOT DUE 59.266,02 653,06 321,35 331,71 27/12/2029 68
NOT DUE 56.942,88 653,06 323,14 329,92 27/01/2030 69
NOT DUE 58.617,94 653,06 324,94 328,12 27/02/2030 70
NOT DUE 58.291,19 653,06 326,75 326,31 27/03/2030 71
NOT DUE 57.962,63 653,06 328,56 324,50 27/04/2030 72
NOT DUE 57.632,24 653,06 330,39 32267 27/05/2030 73
NOT DUE 57.300,01 653,06 332,23 320,83 27/06/2030 74
NOT DUE 56.965,93 653,06 334,08 318,98 27/07/2030 75
NOT DUE 56.629,99 653,06 335,94 317,12 27/08/2030 76
NOT DUE 56.292,18 653,06 337,81 315,25 27/09/2030 i
NOT DUE 55.952,49 653,06 339,69 31337 27/10/2030 78
NOT DUE 55.610,91 653,06 341,58 311,48 27/11/2030 79
NOT DUE 55.044,96 875,52 565,95 309,57 27/12/2030 80
NOT DUE 54.867,97 483,41 176,99 306,42 27/01/2031 81
NOT DUE 54.690,00 483,41 177,97 305,44 27/02/2031 82
NOT DUE 54.511,04 483,41 178,96 304,45 27/03/2031 83
NOT DUE 54.331,08 483,41 179,96 303,45 27/04/2031 84
NOT DUE 54.150,12 483,41 180,96 302,45 27/05/2031 85
NOT DUE 53.968,15 483,41 181,97 301,44 27/06/2031 86
NOT DUE 53.785,17 483 41 182,98 300,43 27/07/2031 87
NOT DUE 53.601,17 483,41 184,00 299,41 27/08/2031 88
NOT DUE 53.416,15 483,41 185,02 298,39 27/09/2031 89
NOT DUE 53.230,10 483,41 186,05 297,36 2710/2031 90
NOT DUE 53,043,01 483,41 187,09 296,32 27/11/2031 91
NOT DUE 52.854,88 483,41 188,13 295,28 27/12/2031 92
NOT DUE 52,665,70 483,41 189,18 294,23 27/01/2032 93
NOT DUE 52.47547 483 41 190,23 293,18 27/02/2032 94
NOT DUE 52.284,18 483,41 191,29 292,12 27/03/2032 95
NOT DUE 52.091,83 483 41 192,35 291,06 27/04/2032 96
NOT DUE 51.898,40 483,41 193,43 289,98 27/05/2032 97
NOT DUE 51.703,90 483,41 194,50 288,91 27106/2032 98
NOT DUE 51.508,32 483,41 195,58 287,83 27/07/2032 99
NOT DUE 51.311,65 483,41 196,67 286,74 27/08/2032 100
NOT DUE 51.113,88 483,41 197,77 285,64 27/09/2032 101
NOT DUE 50.915,01 483 41 198,87 284,54 27/10/2032 102
NOT DUE 50.715,03 483,41 199,98 283,43 27/11/2032 103
NOT DUE 50.513,94 483,41 201,09 282,32 2711212032 104
NOT DUE 50.311,73 483,41 202,21 281,20 27/01/2033 105
NOT DUE 50.108,40 483,41 203,33 280,08 27/02/2033 106
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Al Rajhi Bank ¢guayabdl <9pean

Sl x4 Ula Lasilt i Judtl gl [ap GMadu¥! 5 Lol o,
Deduction date Status Instaliment Amount Principal Profit Due Date No. instaliment
NOT DUE 49.903,93 483,41 204,47 278,94 27/03/2033 107
NOT DUE 49.,698,33 483,41 205,60 277,81 27/04/2033 108
NOT DUE 49.491,58 483,41 208,75 276,66 27/05/2033 109
NOT DUE 49.283,68 483,41 207,90 275,51 27/06/2033 110
NOT DUE 49.074,62 483,41 208,06 274,35 27/07/2033 111
NOT DUE 48.864,40 483,41 210,22 273,19 27/08/2033 112
NOT DUE 48.653,01 483,41 211,39 272,02 27/09/2033 13
NOT DUE 48.440,44 483,41 212,57 270,84 27/10/2033 114
NOT DUE 48.226,69 483,41 213,75 269,66 27/11/2033 115
NOT DUE 48.011,75 483,41 214,94 268,47 27/12/2033 1186
NOT DUE 47.795,61 483,41 216,14 267,27 27/01/2034 17
NOT DUE 47.578,27 483,41 217,34 266,07 27/02/2034 118
NOT DUE 47.359,72 483,41 218,55 264,86 27/03/2034 119
NOT DUE 47.139,95 483 41 219,77 263,64 27/04/2034 120
NOT DUE 46.918,96 48341 220,99 262,42 27/05/2034 121
NOT DUE 46.696,74 483,41 222,22 261,19 27/06/2034 122
NOT DUE 46.473,28 483,41 223,46 259,95 27/07/2034 123
NOT DUE 46.248,58 483,41 224,70 258,71 27/08/2034 124
NOT DUE 46.022,63 483,41 225,95 257,46 27/09/2034 125
NOT DUE 45,795,42 483,41 227,21 256,20 27/10/2034 126
NOT DUE 45.566,94 483,41 228,48 254,93 27/11/2034 127
NOT DUE 45.337,19 483,41 229,75 253,66 27112/2034 128
NOT DUE 45.106,16 483,41 231,03 252,38 27/01/2035 129
NOT DUE 44.873,85 483,41 232,31 251,10 27/02/2035 130
NOT DUE 44.640,24 483,41 233,61 248,80 27/03/2035 131
NOT DUE 44.405,33 483,41 234,91 248,50 27/04/2035 132
NOT DUE 44.169,12 483,41 236,21 247,20 27/05/2035 133
NOT DUE 43.931,59 483,41 237,53 245,88 27/06/2035 134
NOT DUE 43.692,74 483,41 238,85 244,56 27/07/2035 135
NOT DUE 43.452,56 483,41 240,18 243,23 27/08/2035 136
NOT DUE 43.211,04 483,41 241,52 241,89 27/09/2035 137
NOT DUE 42.968,18 483,41 242,86 240,55 27/10/2035 138
NOT DUE 42.723,97 483 41 244,21 239,20 27/11/2035 139
NOT DUE 42.478,40 483,41 245,57 237,84 27/12/2035 140
NOT DUE 42.231,46 483,41 246,94 236,47 27/01/2036 141
NOT DUE 41,983,14 483,41 248,32 235,09 27/02/2036 142
NOT DUE 41.733,44 483,41 249,70 233,71 27/03/2036 143
NOT DUE 41.482,35 483,41 251,09 232,32 27/04/2036 144
NOT DUE 41.229,86 483,41 252,49 230,92 27/05/2036 145
NOT DUE 40.975,97 483 41 253,89 229,52 27/06/2036 146
NOT DUE 40.720,67 483,41 255,30 228,11 27/07/2036 147
NOT DUE 40.463,94 483,41 256,73 226,68 27/08/2036 148
NOT DUE 40.205,78 483,41 258,16 225,25 27/09/2036 149
NOT DUE 39.946,19 483,41 259,59 223,82 27/10/2036 150
NOT DUE 39.685,15 483,41 261,04 22237 27/11/2036 151
NOT DUE 39.422,66 483,41 262,49 220,92 27/12/2036 152
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Al Rathi Bank ¢l w9

Sawalt &y 5 A Jailh il Judt Ll o Siata¥ Lol
Deduction date Status Installment Amount Principal Profit Due Date No. instaliment
NOT DUE 39.158,71 483,41 263,95 219,46 27/01/2037 153
NOT DUE 38.893,29 483,41 265,42 217,99 27/02/2037 154
NOT DUE 38.626,39 483,41 266,90 216,51 27/03/2037 155
NOT DUE 38.358,01 483,41 268,38 215,03 27/04/2037 156
NOT DUE 38.088,13 483,41 269,88 213,53 27/05/2037 157
NOT DUE 37.816,75 483,41 271,38 212,03 27/06/2037 158
NOT DUE 37.543,86 483 .41 272,89 210,52 27/07/2037 159
NOT DUE 37.269,45 483 41 274,41 209,00 27/08/2037 160
NOT DUE 36.993,51 483,41 275,94 207,47 27/09/2037 161
NOT DUE 36.716,04 483,41 277,47 205,94 27/110/2037 162
NOT DUE 36.437,02 483,41 279,02 204,39 27/11/2037 163
NOT DUE 36.156,45 483,41 280,57 202,84 2711212037 164
NOT DUE 35.874,32 483 41 282,43 201,28 27/01/2038 165
NOT DUE 35,590,62 483,41 283,70 199,71 27/02/2038 166
NOT DUE 35.305,34 483,41 285,28 198,13 27/03/2038 167
NOT DUE 35.018,47 483,41 286,87 196,54 27/04/2038 168
NOT DUE 34.730,00 483,41 288,47 194,94 27/05/2038 169
NOT DUE 34.439,93 483,41 290,07 193,34 27/06/2038 170
NOT DUE 34.148,24 483,41 291,69 191,72 27/07/2038 171
NOT DUE 33.854,93 483,41 293,31 190,10 27/08/2038 172
NOT DUE 33.559,98 483,41 294,95 188,46 27/09/2038 173
NOT DUE 33.263,39 ’ 483,41 296,59 186,82 27/10/2038 174
NOT DUE 32.965,15 483,41 298,24 185,17 27/11/2038 175
NOT DUE 32.665,25 483,41 299,90 183,51 27/12/2038 176
NOT DUE 32,363,68 483,41 301,57 181,84 27/01/2039 177
NOT DUE 32.060,43 483,41 303,25 180,16 27/02/2039 178
NOT DUE 31.755,49 483,41 304,94 178,47 27/03/2039 179
NOT DUE 31.448,86 483,41 308,63 176,78 27/04/2039 180
NOT DUE 31.140,52 483,41 308,34 175,07 27/05/2039 181
NOT DUE 30.830,46 483,41 310,06 173,35 27/06/2039 182
NOT DUE 30.518,68 483,41 311,78 171,63 27/07/2039 183
NOT DUE 30.205,16 483 .41 313,52 169,89 27/08/2039 184
NOT DUE 29.889,90 483,41 315,26 168,15 27/09/2039 185
NOT DUE 29.572,88 483,41 317,02 166,39 27/10/2039 186
NOT DUE 29.254,10 483,41 318,78 164,63 27/11/2039 187
NOT DUE 28.933,54 483,41 320,56 162,85 2711212039 168
NOT DUE 28.611,20 483,41 322,34 161,07 27/01/2040 189
NOT DUE 28.287,06 483,41 324,14 159,27 27/02/2040 190
NOT DUE 27.961,12 483,41 325,94 157,47 27/03/2040 191
NOT DUE 27,633,36 483,41 327,76 155,65 27/04/2040 192
NOT DUE 27.303,78 483,41 329,58 153,83 27/05/2040 193
NOT DUE 26.972,36 483,41 331,42 151,99 27/06/2040 194
NOT DUE 26.639,10 483,41 333,26 150,15 27/07/2040 195
NOT DUE 26.303,98 483 41 335,12 148,29 27/08/2040 196
NOT DUE 25.967,00 483,41 336,98 146,43 27/09/2040 197
NOT DUE 25.628,14 483,41 338,86 144,55 27/10/2040 198
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Al Hathit Bank ¢reanidl couaop -

slaal &y 5 s Lilh jlae dudt ol a3\ St &g 5 Lt i
Deduction date Status Instaliment Amount Principal Profit Due Date No. installment
NOT DUE 25.287,40 483,41 340,74 142,67 27/11/2040 199
NOT DUE 24.944,76 483 41 342,64 140,77 27/12/2040 200
NOT DUE 24.600,21 483 41 344,55 138,86 27/01/2041 201
NOT DUE 24.253,74 483,41 346,47 136,94 27/02/2041 202
NOT DUE 23.905,35 483,41 348,39 135,02 27/03/2041 203
NOT DUE 23.555,02 483,41 350,33 133,08 27/04/2041 204
NOT DUE 23.202,74 483 41 352,28 131,13 27/05/2041 205
NOT DUE 22.848,50 483,41 354,24 129,17 27106/2041 206
NOT DUE 22.492,28 483,41 356,22 127,19 27/07/2041 207
NOT DUE 22.134,08 483,41 358,20 125,21 27/08/2041 208
NOT DUE 21.773,89 483,41 360,19 123,22 27/09/2041 209
NOT DUE 21.411,69 483,41 362,20 121,21 27/10/2041 210
NOT DUE 21.047,47 483,41 364,22 119,19 27/11/2041 211
NOT DUE 20.681,23 483,41 366,24 17,17 27112/2041 212
NOT DUE 20.312,95 483,41 368,28 115,13 27/01/2042 213
NOT DUE 19.942,62 483,41 370,33 113,08 27/02/2042 214
NOT DUE 19.570,23 48341 372,39 111,02 27103/2042 215
NOT DUE 19.195,76 483 41 374,47 108,94 27/04/2042 216
NOT DUE 18.819,21 483,41 376,55 106,86 27/05/2042 217
NOT DUE 18.440,56 483,41 378,65 104,76 27/06/2042 218
NOT DUE 18.059,80 483 41 380,76 102,65 27/07/2042 219
NOT DUE 17.676,93 483,41 362,87 100,54 27/08/2042 220
NOT DUE 17.291,92 483,41 385,01 98,40 27/09/2042 221
NOT DUE 16.904,77 483,41 387,15 96,26 27/10/2042 222
NOT DUE 16.515,47 483,41 389,30 94,11 27/11/2042 223
NOT DUE 16.124,00 483,41 391,47 91,94 27/12/2042 224
NOT DUE 15.730,35 483 41 393,65 89,76 27/01/2043 225
NOT DUE 15.334,51 483,41 395,84 87,57 27/02/2043 226
NOT DUE 14.936,46 483,41 398,05 85,36 27/03/2043 227
NOT DUE 14.536,20 483,41 400,26 83,15 27/04/2043 228
NOT DUE 14.133,71 483 41 402,49 80,92 27105/2043 229
NOT DUE 13.728,98 483,41 404,73 78,68 27/06/2043 230
NOT DUE 13.322,00 483,41 406,98 76,43 27/07/2043 231
NOT DUE 12.912,75 483,41 409,25 74,16 27/08/2043 232
NOT DUE 12.501,22 483,41 411,53 71,88 27/09/2043 233
NOT DUE 12.087 40 483 41 413,82 69,59 27/10/2043 234
NOT DUE 11.671,28 483,41 416,12 67,29 27/11/2043 235
NOT DUE 11.252,84 48341 418,44 64,97 27/12/2043 236
NOT DUE 10.832,07 48341 420,77 62,64 27/01/2044 237
NOT DUE 10.408,96 483,41 423,11 60,30 27/02/2044 238
NOT DUE 9.983,49 483,41 42547 57,94 27/03/2044 239
NOT DUE 9.555,66 483,41 427,83 55,58 27/04/2044 240
NOT DUE 9.125,44 483,41 430,22 53,19 27/05/2044 241
NOT DUE 8.692,83 483,41 432,61 50,80 27/06/2044 242
NOT DUE 8.257,81 483 41 435,02 48,39 27/07/2044 243
NOT DUE 7.820,37 483,41 437,44 4597 27/08/2044 244
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Al Rajhi Bank ¢naphll woueme

alaudl 5y )5 s Lol alos Jualt ) il st o Lot 3
Deduction date Status Installment Amount Principal Profit Due Date No. installment
NOT DUE 7.380,49 483,41 439,88 43,83 27/09/2044 245
NOT DUE 6.938,17 483 .41 44232 41,09 27/10/2044 246
NOT DUE 6.493,38 483,41 444,79 38,62 27/11/2044 247
NOT DUE 6.046,12 483,41 447,26 36,15 2711212044 248
NOT DUE 5.596,37 483,41 449,75 33,66 27/01/2045 249
NOT DUE 5.144,11 483,41 452,26 31,15 27/02/2045 250
NOT DUE 4.689,34 483,41 454,77 28 64 27/03/2045 251
NOT DUE 4.232,03 483,41 457,31 26,10 27/04/2045 252
NOT DUE 3.772,18 483,41 459,85 23,56 27/05/2045 253
NOT DUE 3.309,77 483,41 462,41 21,00 27106/2045 254
NOT DUE 2.844,78 483,41 464,99 18,42 27/07/2045 255
NOT DUE 2.377,21 483,41 467,57 15,84 27/08/2045 256
NOT DUE 1.907,03 483,41 470,18 13,23 27/09/2045 257
NOT DUE 1.434,24 483,41 472,79 10,62 27/10/2045 258
NOT DUE 958,81 483,41 475,43 7,98 27/11/2045 259
NOT DUE 480,74 483,41 478,07 5,34 27/12/2045 260
NOT DUE 0,00 483,41 480,74 2,67 27/01/2046 261
This payment schedule is an integral part of the contract , dall e (a0 Y e Jgaali e ey
1 confirm that | have read and understood the above details and J3n (e A gD} () ALY oDl Junalidl JlS le 4yl g UYL i
have taken a copy of the Payment Schedule. L Al
Ratei 01/05/2024 01/05/2024 1<:“-J“;:
ame: . g I N
) Tl alllae deal oliae Al Alllaye aeal ghae LT
Signature: i e # s
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